Lista y evaluaciones

CARRERZ Abogacia — Notariado

Docente aArturo Rodriguez
Otros doc Enrique Caetano

Aspirantes:
Ne LISTA DE INSCRIPTOS AL CURSO
1 19/07/2021 5295583-9 ABDALA IBARRA JUAN IGNACIO
2 01/07/2021 5625439-6 ABELENDA SILVA CAMILA
3 19/07/2021 4956941-9 ACOSTA BAGNASCO AGUSTINA
4 19/07/2021 5245341-1 ALDABES AQUINO ANA KAREN
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5324471-0
5622334-3
5470802-2
5315908-4
4965556-9
5303327-0
5713977-5
5152327-5
5097179-6
5218038-7
5655632-8
5296131-9
5626696-1
5301934-7
5488983-4
5587246-4
5249883-3
5665200-1
5386288-9
5303702-2
5352928-7
5491156-0
5433029-7
5248038-3
5316562-7
5222183-0
5612700-2
5589869-6
5239797-8
5291509-7

Lista y evaluaciones

ALONSO BURGOS NAHUEL AGUSTIN
ALTEZ RICHARD FLORENCIA

ALVAREZ ALONZO TATIANA

ALVAREZ QUINTERO MARIA CONSTANZA
ANGELLO BARRIOS DAYANA

ARDUINO URBANAVICIUS ANACLARA
ARIAS GARCIA ANA CLARA

ARIJON ROSA MARIA NOEL

ARRIETA JUANA

ASERCEN AGUIRRE CATHERINE DAIANA
AZZATO GUGGERI VALENTINA EMANNUELLE
BACCINO PERDOMO FRANCISCA
BACCINO PISTON DIEGO EMANUEL
BACCINO POSE MICAELA NICOL

BALDINI VELAZQUEZ SEBASTIAN PAOLO
BARBAJELATA PERDOMO VALERIA ALEJANDRA
BARBOZA HUDEMA AGUSTINA

BARRETO MANA ISABEL

BARRETO NUNEZ ALEXIA

BENTOS GARANDAN LUZMILA BELEN
BERISSO GUTIERREZ KIARA NATASHA
BERMOLEN URRUTIA CAMILA

BERRUTTI RODRIGUEZ SOFIA

BERSAIS MARTINEZ MAYRA
BERTINAT PAN PAULA

BERTONATI JUAN CLAUDIA CAROLINA
BLANCO SOSA LUZMILA

BLANDOR ORELLANO GIOVANNA

BONE RODRIGUEZ GASTON
BORGEAUD SEGUI NELIDA BELEN
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5241769-7
4733603-6
5161771-9
5530200-9
5303666-4
5575476-5
5091003-9
5324851-2
5334565-3
3283958-0
5033376-2
5478836-1
5189379-9
5318226-7
5452587-8
5316629-5
5241925-3
5078891-9
5267931-8
5579214-5
5266239-5
5382419-2
4994958-0
5219623-7
5214544-8
5315612-3
5313810-3
5271112-2
5637414-0
5388661-5

Lista y evaluaciones

BRAGA LORENZO JUAN ENRIQUE
BRESSAN GONZALEZ NOELA

BRITOS SEADE MARCELO EZEQUIEL
BRUFAO GALUSSO FRANCISCO

BUSTO BRIAN LUCIA BELEN

CABRERA RODRIGUEZ EUGENIA ADELYISA
CAMARNO ALVEZ FLORENCIA BELEN
CAMEJO ALMADA GUIDAI BILU

CAMISSA ZENI ARIANA SOLEDAD
CANCELLARA ZARRILLO ROQUE ANDRES
CAPOTE ABBONA ANGELES ROCIO
CAPULLA CELIZ LUANA FLORENCIA
CARDARELLI AGUERO ANA MARIA
CARDONE MARTINEZ FELIPE PEDRO
CARDOZO SOSA LEONARDO RUGGERY
CASTELLANOS LEGUISAMO MANUELA
CASTELLINI BARUDI NICOLE

CASTILLO VIERA VIERA MARIA FERNANDA
CASTRO GRILLO SOFiA BELEN

CASTRO OSANO JOAQUIN IGNACIO
CHAIBUN CAPPI JULIETA

CHOCA ROLANDO GULIANA MAGALI
CLARO PEREZ NELSON AGUSTIN
CLAVERO VERDIA AGUSTINA MARIA
CORBO ZUNINO JANINE

CUADRADO VILA MARIA AGUSTINA
CUELLO TELIZ AGUSTINA

CUROTTO VERA GIULIANO

D'ALBORA PECHI LUMILA CAROLINA

DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS PAULINA

Pagina 3



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

01/07/2021
13/07/2021
21/07/2021
19/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
19/07/2021
01/07/2021
19/07/2021
13/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
19/07/2021
21/07/2021
01/07/2021
13/07/2021
21/07/2021
21/07/2021
19/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
19/07/2021
01/07/2021
19/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021

5279225-5
5648307-2
5410001-2
5270339-3
5635802-1
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5412058-5
5303161-4
5292192-5
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5304334-2
5237872-2
5259319-2
5226404-4
5266351-5

Lista y evaluaciones

DE LEON MASSA MICAELA
DELGADO DA CUNHA SOFIA

DELGADO MENCHACA JOSEFINA

DENIS DUTRA JOAQUIN SANTIAGO

DI CARLO IBARRA GIULIETTA

DIANO SANCHEZ SEBASTIAN

DIAZ CABRERA KIARA ANTONELLA

DIAZ BALLESTE LOURDES

DIAZ GARCIA VALENTINA

DIAZ HUELMO JULIA NATHAYA

DIAZ SABATER ALEXANDRA MAIREN
DOMINGUEZ LEDESMA ALEN

DORAO GONZALEZ NICOLAS AGUSTIN
DOSON FONSECA VICTORIA LUCIA
DUMESTRE CABRERA ALEJO

DURAN NUNEZ MATIAS

DURE GARCIA ANTONELLA TERESA
ECHEVARRIA FORMOSO SANTIAGO ALEJANDRO
ESTECHE CARBAJAL IGNACIO

ESTEVEZ BATTISTELLA MARIA MICAELA
FARIAS MARTINEZ WILMAN ARIEL
FERNANDEZ RONCIO LURDES
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS

FIERRO DE VRIES FACUNDO

FIERRO DE VRIES IGNACIO

FITIPALDI GOMEZ EVELYN

FLEITAS SALVO PATRICIO

FODERE MADERNA MARIA CONSTANZA
FRANCO GONZALEZ FEDERICO
FRAPPOLA BEZON MARTINA
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5213941-3
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5193472-5
5441994-8
5363999-7
5274278-3
5071607-3
5476828-0

Lista y evaluaciones

FRUGONE PEREZ FELIPE

FUMERO ARRIOLA YULIANA ELIZABETH
GADEA DE LOS SANTOS ALDANA
GALLARDO PINTO VALENTINA
GALVAN MORA MAITE
GARMENDIA DUTRA MAITE

GATTAS SANTOS JUANA MARIA

GODOY ROBERT AGUSTINA

GOMEZ ACOSTA Y LARA PILAR

GONZALEZ ACOSTA MELANY ISABEL
GONZALEZ CALCERRADA AGUSTIN EZEQUIEL
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ LUCIA

GONZALEZ IRAMENDI SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ LARES LORENA PAOLA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ AGUSTINA BELEN
GONZALEZ FERREIRA ANTONELLA DAIANA
GONZALEZ MAUTONE MIKAELA VICTORIA
GONZALEZ PEREZ MARCOS ARIEL
GONZALEZ RAMOS FLORENCIA
GONZALEZ BLANCO SOFIA GONZALEZ
GUANCO PEREZ MARIA VALENTINA
GUARINO QUINTANA SANTIAGO
GUARINONI RODRIGUEZ MAURICIO DANIEL
GUILLEN MARQUEZ BETINA LORENA
HERNANDEZ CASAS FACUNDO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CAMILA BELEN
IRIGOYE CUADRADO CATHERINE NATALIA
IRRAZABAL GALLO ROCIO

ISSA ARISTEGUI JAMIL KEITH

JUBIN PLACERES TOMAS
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126 01/07/2021
127 13/07/2021
128 05/08/2021
129 01/07/2021
130 01/07/2021
131 21/07/2021
132 01/07/2021
133 01/07/2021
134 01/07/2021
135 01/07/2021
136 01/07/2021
137 01/07/2021
138 119/07/2021
139 01/07/2021
140 07/07/2021
141 19/07/2021
142 01/07/2021
143 01/07/2021
144 01/07/2021
145 01/07/2021
146 19/07/2021
147 01/07/2021
148 19/07/2021
149 13/07/2021
150 01/07/2021
151 01/07/2021
152 01/07/2021
153 01/07/2021
154 01/07/2021

5335188-2
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5131099-7
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5077633-8
5266172-7
5212379-5
5141529-0
5295130-0
5730423-1
5110517-2
5200054-1
5414274-9
5280939-9
5257770-0
5381461-6

Lista y evaluaciones

LABRADOR VILCHE LUCIA
LAPORTE DOS SANTOS CAROLINA

LARMINI GARCIA SABRINA NOEMI

LASARTE BADANO MARTIN INAKI

LASO SPALATTO FACUNDO

LEITES MORA MILAGROS

LIMA LIBONATTI DELFINA

LOIS ARRIOLA CARLOS ANICETO

LOPEZ SAVIO MARIA CLAUDIA

LOPEZ TORRES LUCIA BELEN

LOPEZ PEREIRA ANA LUCIA

LOPEZ PEYRONEL MARIANA

LORENZO VACCAREZZA ALEJANDRO JOAQUIN
LORENZO VIERA LOURDES VALENTINA

LUISE OLAVERRY KEVIN ANDRES

MACEDO SCOCOZZA AGUSTINA

MACIEL RODRIGUEZ MARIA VALENTINA
MANDIA SAPONE MATEO

MARQUEZ ACOSTA BRUNO ANDRES
MARQUEZ BRIZUELA JOSEFINA

MARQUEZ MALAGUEZ GERARDO NAHUEL
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ROMINA

MARTINEZ PARODI ROMINA

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA

MARTINEZ FERREIRA SABRINA ABIGAIL
MARTINEZ VERDUN LEILA ROCIO
MASCHERONI MARRONE GASTON ALEJANDRO
MASSA BOSSI FIORELLA

MATEOS LEDESMA PAULA

MATO VIGNOLI AGUSTINA
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5247267-3
5305545-6
5203263-9
5353175-5
5349443-0
5365791-7
5241347-5
5043502-9
3265583-7
5271891-0
5098301-0
5542991-4
5705420-2
4765459-1
5444375-5
5199066-4
5296008-6
4871048-3
5305581-0
5304404-5
5453850-0
5275915-4
5669577-6
5425359-4
3754973-6
5227624-9
5220770-3
4913361-2
5267043-1
5324152-0

Lista y evaluaciones

MEDINA RECALDE MARIA VICTORIA
MENCHACA ROSA ROMINA BELEN
MENDEZ CARLINI SILVINA MARCELA
MERLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINA NATASHA
MICHU SIERIG MILAGROS NICOLE
MINETTO FRANCO ALEJANDRA PAOLA
MORADA CIRIO LUCIA BELEN
MORALES ELIAS JOAQUIN

MORALES NUNEZ MARIELA

MORALES RIVERO AYELEN LUZ
MORALES TABAREZ THIAGO VALENTIN
MORENA BOGARIN AGUSTINA
MORENO ALMADA ENZO NAHUEL
MORENO DESMULLIER ERIC DANIEL
MORENO QUIRQUE SOFIA VICTORIA
MOTTA GIL IGNACIO

MUNOZ GRANA MARIA FEDERICA
MURIEDA CLAVIJO SOFIA BELEN
NOGUES FOLIADOSO MIKAELA BELEN
NUNES SILVA VALERIA LUCIA

NURNEZ OLIVERA PILAR

OLIVERA CALIMARIS JOSEFINA
OLIVERA SUAREZ AMANDA SOLEDAD
ORTICOCHEA BATTIONE FRANCISCO
PACHECO LABORDE GRACIELA

PAIS MOLINA LUCIANA

PALOU SINGLET MARIA LUCIA
PARADA MANRIQUE KATHERINE KEIT
PAREDES NICHE FLORENCIA ALEJANDRA
PATRON MORALES MARIA JOSE
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5260757-9
5370982-1
5413679-2
5074230-5
5271766-5
5053827-7
5105091-5
5266844-6
5457528-7
5240823-4
4962057-6
5270514-7
5303652-3
5336798-6
5317836-5
4744534-4
5623128-5
4860916-1
5393857-9
5476980-8
5314336-6
5286212-3
5106989-5
5333206-2
5331809-8
5125275-7
5249619-2
5231847-3
5491283-7
5118513-2

Lista y evaluaciones

PEREIRA DE SOUZA CECILIA
PEREIRA RUIZ CLAUDIA YAMILA
PEREZ JOURDAN FLORENCIA

PEREZ MALTEZ MARIA FERNANDA
PEREZ PEIRANO LUCIA
PIACENTINI SENDIC SANTIAGO
PIEDRABUENA ROSAS JIMENA NADIN
PINTOS GODOY YOANA GUADALUPE
PINEIRO OLIVERA FACUNDO

PIRIZ RODRIGUEZ MATIAS NICOLAS
PISANO FLORES MICAELA

PIZZORNO MARTINEZ ARIANA
POVEDA GONZALEZ CAMILA BELEN
QUIROGA VALIERO CAMILA

RAMOS ARMAS MATIAS

RAMOS SILVEIRA VICTORIA STEFANI
RAPALINI ESPINA MARIA FLORENCIA
REBELLATO PARTONI LAURA ISABEL
RECAITE RIANO SOFIA

REVELLO CARABALLO LAUTARO
REYES FAGUNDEZ FLORENCIA
REZZANO OLIVETTO EMILIA

RICHERI COSTA ALEXA

RICOUTE CLAVIJO MANUEL

RIMOLDI MAINE MANUEL

RIOS MENCHACA MARA

ROCHA KNUTH JULIETA MICAELA
RODRIGUEZ LLAGUEIRO MARTINA
RODRIGUEZ CARDOZO CONSTANZA
ROMERO FERNANDEZ NICOLE MICHELLE
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5127035-7
5407089-5
5387097-5
3359325-0
5221515-6
5107475-7
5702464-5
5370742-5
5325457-5
5029527-7
5303175-5
1491678-4
5267382-5
5291292-6
5049972-2
5139443-6
5440223-2
5223872-8
5232600-8
5109007-0
5405254-6
5344291-0
5307610-5
5335331-3
5068872-9
5355800-0
5396488-9
5317104-4
5545332-3

Lista y evaluaciones

ROZMAN GRAMAJO IARA
RUIDIAZ SCAVELLO VICTORIA

RUIZ DIAZ NOVIS MICAELA

RUSSO ROLLA ALEJANDRO

SAENZ DE ZUMARAN TORRES MARIA FEDERICA
SAN MARTIN LAULHE FRANCO

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ VALENTINA
SANGUINET VIERA VALERIA ELIZABETH
SANTESTEBAN PEREIRA MELANIE ANGELINA
SANTURIO PEREZ JOAQUIN TOMAS
SCARCELA MATEOS CAMILA ROCIO
SCHARPEGGE MOMBRU GUILLERMO

SEIJAS LOPEZ MILENA

SERPA DA ROSA NATALY SOFIA

SOSA FRANCO MARIA CAROLINA

TANCREDI RODRIGUEZ TAMARA KARINA
TAPARI SANCHEZ CRISTIAN

TEMPERAN ROBERTI JOSE TOMAS
TERZAGHI LOPEZ DAMIANA FABIANA
TURNES ESCOBAR RUTH ELIZABETH

ULARTE VALDEZ SELENA PILAR

VARELA OLIVERA VALERIA

VAZQUEZ ACUNA FABRICIO

VIDAL LOPEZ JENIFER FLORENCIA

VIDIELLA RAMIREZ SAYHA CANDELA

VIEJO CABRERA GUILLERMINA

VILLAMARIN BOUZAS EMILIANO

YACI SILVA IGNACIO

ZUBIAURRE LORENZO MARIA LUCIA
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245

246

247

248

249

Lista y evaluaciones

31/07/2021 4746782-1 CAMACHO NOBILE SOFIA EUGENIA
27/07/2021 4482090-1 COLOMBO PAPKE MARIA VALENTINA
26/07/2021 5088113-9 OCHOA PITTAMEGLIO MARIA SOFIA
26/07/2021 5149604-4 PEREZ MARTINEZ MARIA EMILIA
28/07/2021 4571516-7 RUIZ DIAZ SILVEIRA RICARDO JOSE
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